
PLEASE REMEMBER: 4 ORDERS PER SCHOOL YEAR. FOR ADDITIONAL ORDERS SCHOOL MUST PAY DELIVERY 

COSTOF €30.00

Male Female Male Female Male Female

Name:

School Name & Address:

Roll No:

QFC Quantity:

2886

2888

3030

4478

1790

3373

3372

2629

4023

1343

1663

1681

9151

2320

1664

1320

2446

2450

Tale Tellers CD LOW STOCK

Certificates

Certificate of Achievement  Landscape (Pack of 20)

Gach Rud OK (Gaeilge) Bookcards  (Pack of 20)

Bookmarks

Student Portfolio Folder (Binder)

Everything OK Strategy Book Cards (Pack of 20)

CD's / DVD's

Orders to be submitted by the JCSP Coordinator to jcspresources@pdst.ie 

Date:

Building on your Child's Strength's (For Parents) 

JCSP Brochures

 Resource Materials Request for JCSP School

Binders

Please note: The number of items you can order is limited to the number of JCSP students in your school

Statement Award Certs (Pack of 20)

Keywords / Keyspelling Bookmarks (Packs of 40)  OUT OF STOCK

Reading Certificate (Pack of 20)

Participation Certificate (Pack of 20)

Student Centred Approach (For Teachers)

Between the Lines DVD LOW STOCK

Homework Certificate (Pack of 20)

Silver Certificates (Pack of 20)

Bronze Certificates (Pack of 20)

Attendance Certificate (Pack of 20)

Gold Certificates (Pack of 20)

email address:

My Reading Folder (Binder)

Contact Number:

Number of 

1st Years:

Number of  

2nd Years:

Number of  

3rd Years:
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2451

1344

1666

3572

3573

3574

3975

3976

3977

1677

1676

1678

1679

1667

1626

3490

W290

W346

2204

2205

3902

2294

2452

2309

1700

1734

3145

3140

3137

3143

3144

1242

3762

Keyword Notebooks English

Keywords to Know Notepads  (Max 5 per school)

Notebooks and A4 Notepads

Homework Progress Pads (Max 5 per school)

New Homework Labels 35 per sheet (Pack of 20)

Paired Maths Certificate (Pack of 20)

Forms

Gaeilge Certificate of Achievement (Landscape) (Pack of 20)

Gaeilge JCSP Maths Certificate (Pack of 20)

Gaeilge Reading Certificate (Pack of 20)

Spelling Silver (Pack of 20)

Poncúlacht Gaeilge Punctuality Certificates (Pack of 20)

Gaeilge Certificates

Planning Notes for Student Learning (Pack of 20)

K-W-L Pads (Portrait)  (Max 5 per school)

Spelling Bronze (Pack of 20)

Maths Certificate (Pack of 20)

Folder Name Labels (Pack of 20)

Gaeilge Bronze Certificates (Pack of 20)

Punctuality Certificate (Pack of 20)

Tinreamh  Gaeilge Attendance Certificates  (Pack of 20) 

Obair Baile  Gaeilge Homework Certificates  (Pack of 20) 

Gaeilge Paired Maths Certificate (Pack of 20)

Teastas Cre Umha Gaeilge Gold Certificates (Pack of 20)

Gaeilge Silver Certificates (Pack of 20)

Profile Meeting Group Record (Pack of 20)

Class Time Tables A5 size (Pack of 20)

JCSP Labels Small 117 per sheet (Pack of 20)

Master Student Record Card

Labels / Stickers

3-2-1 Pads (Max 5 per school)

K-W-L Pads (Landscape) (Max 5 per school)

Attendance Progress Pads  (Max 5 per school)

Gaeilge Statement Award Certificate (Pack of 20)

Spelling Gold (Pack of 20)

Active Learning Boards A3 (Pack of 15) 

Educational Aids

JCSP School Labels 48 per sheet (Pack of 20) LOW STOCK
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3142

3141

3069

3138

3139

3998 Ag Obair Id Aonair (Working on Your Own) Gaeilge Notepads (Max 5 per school)

3999 Ag Obair le Daoine Eile (Working with others) Gaeilge Notepads (Max 5 per school) 

3146

4488 Eochairfhocail le Bheith ar Eolas (Keywords to know) Gaeilge Notepads (Max 5 per school)

1241

3995

3997

3996

1625

3889

3175

3170

2639

3167

3746

3613

3614

3612

3611

3972

3610

3563

2994

3173

3174

2911

3763

3172

W124

W332

3171

7753

W334

2638

Maths Number Wheel 4 Wheel (Pack of 5)

Reading A3 Poster (Pack of 14)

Working With Other's Progress Pads (Max 5 per school)

I Can - Debating  A1 Poster

Poncúlacht (Punctuality) Gaeilge Notepads (Max 5 per School)

Attendance Progress Poster A 2 size (Single)   (Max 5 per school)

Main Idea Progress Pads (Max 5 per school)

I Can - Time Speed and Scale A1 Poster

I Can - A2 Flat pack (all 8 posters types in pack)

Parental Information Cards (Postcards Pack of 20 x 2 =40)

I Can - Study Skills A1 Poster

I Can - Circle Cylinder & Sphere  A1 Poster

Keywords to Know A2 Poster (Max 10 per school) 

Gaeilge Notebooks / A4 Notepads

Posters

Tinreamh (Attendance) Gaeilge Notepads (Max 5 per School)

Keyword Notebooks Gaeilge

Reflecting on My Learning A2 Posters (Pack of 5)  

Top Ten Reads A2  Poster (Pack of 5)

3 - 2 - 1  Posters A2 size (single)  (Max 5 per school)

JCSP Gaeilge Postcards (Pack of 14 x 2 =28)

Obair Baile  (Homework) Gaeilge Notepads (Max 5 per school)

Working On Your Own Progress Pads (Max 5 per school)

Postcards

Visual Verbal Squares A4 Notepads (Max 5 per school

A-U-F Gaeilge Notepads (Max 5 per school)

Best Reads A2 Posters (Packs of 5 )

Punctuality Progress Posters A2 size (Single)   (Max 5 per school)

K-W-L Posters A 2 size (Portrait) (single)  (Max 5 per school)

Keyword List A1 size  Posters (single)  (Max 10 per school)

I Can - Active Learning  A1 Poster

JCSP A1 posters (Max 5 per school)

Main Idea Progress Posters A2 size (single)  (Max 5 per school)

Homework Progress  Poster A2 size (Single) ( Max 5 per school)

I Can - Measurement of Temperature A1 Poster

K-W-L Posters A 2 size (Landscape) (single)   (Max 5 per school)

New Maths Posters (Includes New LUV 2 CU Poster) Pack of 6

Punctuality Progress Pads (Max 5 per school)

I Can - Reading Text Books A1 Poster 
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3031

3168 Working On Your Own Progress  Posters A2 Size (single)  (Max 5 per school)

3169

4047

4048

W322

3176

W321

W317

2633

3970

W318

4469

4468

4467

W319

4049

4050

W320

W316

4051

W335

1689

1629

1691

3029

W349

W350

W072

1694

2210

2216

2225

2231

Tabbed Dividers (Pack of 14) LOW STOCK

SPSH Music

SPSH Technology

Graphic Organisers

Smog Cards

Student Profile System Handbooks (Subjects)

SPSH An Gaeilge

SPSH E.S.S.

Smog Cards (Pack of 30)

Tinreamh (Attendance) A2 Poster Single Unit

Eochair Fhocal Liosta  A2 size  Posters (Pack of 5)

Ciorcal, Sorcóir agus Sféar (Circle,Cyclinder and Sphere) A1 Posters Single Unit

Ag Obair le Daoine eile (Working With Others) A2 Posters (Max 3 per school)

Foghlaim Ghníomhach (Active Learning) A1 Posters Single Unit

Gaeilge Posters

A-U-F Gaeilge Posters A2 size (single)  (Max 3 per school)

Ag Obair Id Aonair (Working On Your Own) A2 Posters (Max 3 per school)

Gaeilge Keyword List A4 size (Pack of 30)

Poncúlacht (Punctuality) A2 Poster

10 Leabhar is Fearr (Top Ten Reads) A2 Posters (Pack of 5)

Am, Luas agus Scála ( Time, Speed and Scale ) A1 Posters Single Unit

Obair Baile (Homework) A2 Poster

Is Féidir Liom (I Can Posters A2) (Pack of 8) LOW STOCK

Léamh Téacsleabhar (Text Book Reading) A1 Posters Single Unit

 

Punched Inserts for Folders

Straitéisí Léitheoireachta (Reading Strategies) A1 Posters Single Unit

Reflecting on My Learning (Irish Version) A2 Posters (5 per pack)

Teochtái A Thomas (Measuring Temperature) A1 Posters Single Unit

Díospóireacht (Debating) A1 Posters Single Unit

Eochair Fhocal Liosta A1 Posters (Single)

Making Sense of Exam Keywords  Size A4 (Pack of 20) 

Working With Other's Progress Posters A 2 Size (single)  (Max 5 per school)

Visual Verbal Squares A2 Poster (Pack of 4)  (Max 5 per school)

Keyword List A4 size (Pack of 30)

Number Wheels  Size A4 (Pack of 30)

Making Sense of Exam Keywords (Teachers Guidelines) *NEW*

Making Sense of Exam Keywords Irish Size A4 (Pack of 20) (Gaelscoil only) *NEW*
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W279

W339

2636

W347

W348

1732

2982

2985

W336

2981

2983

2984

1632

1633

1634

1635

1738

4097

3615

1702

3073

3463

4131

W344

1735

W343

W328

W338

1755

2887

W327

W333

W342

3705

3616

4096

Stone Cold

Numeracy Workbooks

Buddy

Using Graphic Organisers Books (Max 10 per school) 

Using Graphic Organisers Books (Gaeilge) (Max 10 per school)

Stray                                                                                               

Spirit of the Titanic

Skellig 

Algebra

Sudoku Sums

My Reading Journal

Vocabulary Cards: English one side / Gaeilge one side (Sets of 5) (Max 5 per school)

Boy in the Striped Pyjamas

In Pieces      (Novel)

Vocabulary Cards

Student Workbooks

Arrow Sums

Private Peaceful

Annan Water                                                                                        

Cool

Book Review Booklets for Reading Folder

Geography Slides Teachers Guidelines 

Johnny Delgado

Of Mice and Men 

Literacy Workbooks

Sum Zone Sets

Cross Sums

Flow Sums

Sum Zone Symmetry and Translations

Bridge to Terabithia

Geography Slides 

Girl Missing 

Trend Graphs

Sum Zone Measurement of Curved Shapes

Sum Zone Measurement of Regular Shapes

Christmas Maths

Mata na Nollag        Gaeilge Version for Gaelscoil only

Exploring Student Workbook (Health & Wellbeing)

French Workbook  "Le Francais et Moi"

Letter Writing 
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3072

3638

4132

3464

W325

4022

4021

W330

W331

1614

1615

W329

W341

W285

2999

9071

1624

1623

1221

W337

1684

2445

2993

3892

W337

3978

1787

1786

1665

3323

3893

2630

3894

1222

1223

Metalwork at a Glance Workbook as Gaeilge (Gaelscoil only)

Reading Challenge Book Mark Small 55mm x 220mm (Pack of 20)

Paired Reading A2 Poster

Word Millionaire Poster Thermometer (Oblong)

Word Millionaire Certificate (Pack of 20)

Join the Reading Challenge Poster A3 size (Pack of 5)

Metalwork at a Glance One Page Insert for Teachers only

Reading Challenge Student Workbook

Plastic Wallets: JCSP/PDST Plastic Wallets for A4 Size

Word Millionaire

Word Millionaire Teachers Booklet

Word Millionaire Bookmarkers Small 55mm x 210 mm (Pack of 20)

Join the Reading Challenge Poster A2 size (Pack of 5)

Woodwork Workbook Part 1                                                                  

Woodwork Workbook Part 2 as Gaeilge (Gaelscoil only)

Paired Reading Tutor Guide Lines 6pp A5  

The Dare

Metalwork at a Glance One Page Insert for Teachers only as Gaeilge (Gaelscoil only)

Peer Tutoring: Student Certificate of Participation (Yellow) (Pack of 20)

Plastic Wallets: JCSP/PDST Plastic Wallets for A4 Size

Metalwork at a Glance Workbook

Number Millionaire Certificates (Pack of 20)

Reading Challenge Kit

Number Millionaire

Word Millionaire Bookmarkers Large 85mm x 275 mm (Pack of 20)

Paired Reading

Woodwork Workbook Part 1 as Gaeilge (Gaelscoil only)

Reading Challenge Certificates (Packs of 20)

Woodwork Workbook Part 2

World War One 

Everyone Reads DVD

The Gambling Habit

Number Millionaire Teachers Resource Manual 1 Questions

The Savage

The Field

Reading Challenge Book Mark Medium 70mm x 220mm (Pack of 20)

Reading Challenge Book Mark Large 85mmx 275mm (Pack of 20)

Word Millionaire Bookmarkers Medium 70mm x 220 mm (Pack of 20)

Number Millionaire Posters Oblong (Single)
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1226

1225

W337

3891

3872

3324

3059

8776

2232

D/Load

D/Load

D/Load

D/Load

D/Load

D/Load

D/Load

D/Load

D/Load

D/Load

Statements D/Load

GAA Stars Posters (2 x 5 Oblong) (Pack of 10)

Star Reads Certificate (Pack fo 30)

Stars Read

Set of Scrabble Type Plastic Letters       (Must be sourced by School)

Cloth Bag 12 x 18 cms

Plastic Wallets: JCSP/PDST Plastic Wallets for A4 Size

Peer Tutoring: Tutor Certificate of Participation (White) (Pack of 20)

Peer Tutoring: Tutor Training Certificate (Tutor) (Pack of 20)

Word Wizard Certificates (Pack of 20)

Downloads only - available from www.jcspliteracy.ie

Word Wizard

Poetry Workbook

Irish Cultural Studies 

Number Millionaire Teachers Resource Manual 2   (Answers)

Reading Pairs Teachers Resource Book

About JCSP A4 booklet

SPSH English

Reading Pairs A3 posters (Pack of 5)

Word Wizard Plastic Wallets for Students A4 size

Facilitating JCSP Profile Meetings

SPSH Art

SPSH Business Studies               

SPSH C.S.P.E.                           

History Teachers Resource Book
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