	Resource Materials Request for JCSP School							
Number	Male	Female	Mondage	Male	Female	Managharine	Male	Female
Number of 1st Years:	Iviaic	Temate	Number of 2nd Years:	Wate	Temale	Number of 3rd Years:	Wate	Temale
0.	l		d by the ICC	D Coordi	notonto i		o@ndot	io
			d by the JCS			•	<u> </u>	
Name:	ote: The num	iber of items	you can order	is limited to	the number	er of JCSP stud	ents in you	ir school
				1				
Contact Nur	nber:			email ad	aress:			
School Nam	e & Addres	s:						
Roll No:				D	ate:			
	=							
QFC				Binders				Quantity:
		<b>5</b> 11 (5)						
2886 2888		g Folder <i>(Bin</i> rtfolio Folder						
2000	Student Fo	rtiolio Folder	(Billder)					
			Bookma	arks				
3030			Book Cards (Pa					
4478			Bookcards (Pa	-				
1790	Keywords /	Keyspelling	Bookmarks (Pa	acks of 40)	OUT OF ST	госк		
			JCSP Broo	chures				
	1		<u> </u>					
3373	Building on	your Child's	Strength's (Fo	r Parents)				
3372	Student Ce	ntred Approa	ach <i>(For Teache</i>	ers)				
	1		CD's / D	VD's				
	D : (: : : : : : : 1)	- I ' DVD	LOWSTOOK					
2629		CD LOW ST	LOW STOCK					
4023	Tale Tellers	CD LOW ST	OCK					
			Certific	ates				
			00111110	4100				
1343	Gold Certifi	icates (Pack	of 20)					
1663	Silver Certif	ficates (Pack	of 20)					
1681	Bronze Cer	tificates (Pac	ck of 20)					
9151			ent Landscape	(Pack of 2	0)			
2320			(Pack of 20)					
1664		ertificate (Pac						
1320		Award Certs						
2446		Certificate (	•					
2450	LAttendance	Certificate /	PACK OT 2(1)					

2451	Punctuality Certificate (Pack of 20)	
1344	Maths Certificate (Pack of 20)	
1666	Paired Maths Certificate (Pack of 20)	
3572	Spelling Gold (Pack of 20)	
3573	Spelling Silver (Pack of 20)	
3574	Spelling Bronze (Pack of 20)	
	Gaeilge Certificates	
3975	Tinreamh Gaeilge Attendance Certificates (Pack of 20)	
3976	Obair Baile Gaeilge Homework Certificates (Pack of 20)	
3977	Poncúlacht Gaeilge Punctuality Certificates (Pack of 20)	
1677	Gaeilge JCSP Maths Certificate (Pack of 20)	
1676	Gaeilge Paired Maths Certificate (Pack of 20)	
1678	Teastas Cre Umha Gaeilge Gold Certificates (Pack of 20)	
1679	Gaeilge Silver Certificates (Pack of 20)	
1667	Gaeilge Bronze Certificates (Pack of 20)	
1626	Gaeilge Certificate of Achievement (Landscape) (Pack of 20)	
3490	Gaeilge Reading Certificate (Pack of 20)	
W290	Gaeilge Statement Award Certificate (Pack of 20)	
	Educational Aids	
W346	Active Learning Boards A3 (Pack of 15)	
	Forms	
2204	Profile Meeting Group Record (Pack of 20)	
2205	Planning Notes for Student Learning (Pack of 20)	
3902	Master Student Record Card	
	Labels / Stickers	
2294	JCSP School Labels 48 per sheet (Pack of 20) LOW STOCK	1
2452	New Homework Labels 35 per sheet (Pack of 20)	
2309	JCSP Labels Small 117 per sheet (Pack of 20)	1
1700	Class Time Tables A5 size (Pack of 20)	1
1734	Folder Name Labels (Pack of 20)	1
1.54		
	Notebooks and A4 Notepads	
	- Italiana ila III Italia puna	
3145	3-2-1 Pads (Max 5 per school)	1
3140	Attendance Progress Pads (Max 5 per school)	
3137	Homework Progress Pads (Max 5 per school)	
3143	K-W-L Pads (Portrait) (Max 5 per school)	
3144	K-W-L Pads (Landscape) (Max 5 per school)	
1242	Keyword Notebooks English	
3762	Keywords to Know Notepads (Max 5 per school)	
3/02	Incompared to Intow Hotepaus (Max o per school)	1

3142	Main Idea Progress Pads (Max 5 per school)	
3141	Punctuality Progress Pads (Max 5 per school)	
3069	Visual Verbal Squares A4 Notepads (Max 5 per school	
3138	Working On Your Own Progress Pads (Max 5 per school)	
3139	Working With Other's Progress Pads (Max 5 per school)	
	Gaeilge Notebooks / A4 Notepads	
3998	Ag Obair Id Aonair (Working on Your Own) Gaeilge Notepads (Max 5 per school)	
3999	Ag Obair le Daoine Eile (Working with others) Gaeilge Notepads (Max 5 per school)	
3146	A-U-F Gaeilge Notepads (Max 5 per school)	
4488	Eochairfhocail le Bheith ar Eolas (Keywords to know) Gaeilge Notepads (Max 5 per school)	
1241	Keyword Notebooks Gaeilge	
3995	Obair Baile (Homework) Gaeilge Notepads (Max 5 per school)	
3997	Poncúlacht (Punctuality) Gaeilge Notepads (Max 5 per School)	
3996	Tinreamh (Attendance) Gaeilge Notepads (Max 5 per School)	
		1
	Postcards	
1625	JCSP Gaeilge Postcards (Pack of 14 x 2 =28)	
3889	Parental Information Cards (Postcards <i>Pack of 20 x 2 =40</i> )	
	Posters	
3175	3 - 2 - 1 Posters A2 size (single) (Max 5 per school)	
3170	Attendance Progress Poster A 2 size (Single) (Max 5 per school)	
2639	Best Reads A2 Posters (Packs of 5 )	
3167	Homework Progress Poster A2 size (Single) (Max 5 per school)	
3746	I Can - A2 Flat pack (all 8 posters types in pack)	
3613	I Can - Active Learning A1 Poster	
3614	I Can - Circle Cylinder & Sphere A1 Poster	
3612	I Can - Debating A1 Poster	
3611	I Can - Measurement of Temperature A1 Poster	1
3972	I Can - Reading Text Books A1 Poster	
3610	I Can - Study Skills A1 Poster	1
3563	I Can - Time Speed and Scale A1 Poster	1
2994	JCSP A1 posters (Max 5 per school)	
3173	K-W-L Posters A 2 size (Portrait) (single) (Max 5 per school)	1
3174	K-W-L Posters A 2 size (Landscape) (single) (Max 5 per school)	
2911	Keyword List A1 size Posters (single) (Max 10 per school)	
3763	Keywords to Know A2 Poster (Max 10 per school)	
3172	Main Idea Progress Posters A2 size (single) (Max 5 per school)	
W124	Maths Number Wheel 4 Wheel (Pack of 5)	1
W332	New Maths Posters (Includes New LUV 2 CU Poster) Pack of 6	1
3171	Punctuality Progress Posters A2 size (Single) (Max 5 per school)	1
7753	Reading A3 Poster (Pack of 14)	
W334	Reflecting on My Learning A2 Posters (Pack of 5)	1
2638	Top Ten Reads A2 Poster (Pack of 5)	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1

	NO. 114 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	ı
3031	Visual Verbal Squares A2 Poster (Pack of 4) (Max 5 per school)	
3168	Working On Your Own Progress Posters A2 Size (single) (Max 5 per school)	
3169	Working With Other's Progress Posters A 2 Size (single) (Max 5 per school)	
	Gaeilge Posters	
4047	Ag Obair Id Aonair (Working On Your Own) A2 Posters (Max 3 per school)	
4048	Ag Obair le Daoine eile (Working With Others) A2 Posters (Max 3 per school)	
W322	Am, Luas agus Scála ( Time, Speed and Scale ) A1 Posters Single Unit	
3176	A-U-F Gaeilge Posters A2 size (single) (Max 3 per school)	
W321	Ciorcal, Sorcóir agus Sféar (Circle, Cyclinder and Sphere) A1 Posters Single Unit	
W317	Díospóireacht (Debating) A1 Posters Single Unit	
2633	Eochair Fhocal Liosta A2 size Posters (Pack of 5)	
3970	Eochair Fhocal Liosta A1 Posters (Single)	
W318	Foghlaim Ghníomhach (Active Learning) A1 Posters Single Unit	
4469	Is Féidir Liom (I Can Posters A2) (Pack of 8) LOW STOCK	
4468		
4467	10 Leabhar is Fearr (Top Ten Reads) A2 Posters (Pack of 5)	1
W319	Léamh Téacsleabhar (Text Book Reading) A1 Posters Single Unit	
4049	Obair Baile (Homework) A2 Poster	
4050	Poncúlacht (Punctuality) A2 Poster	
W320	Straitéisí Léitheoireachta (Reading Strategies) A1 Posters Single Unit	
W316	Teochtái A Thomas (Measuring Temperature) A1 Posters Single Unit	
4051	Tinreamh (Attendance) A2 Poster Single Unit	
W335	Reflecting on My Learning (Irish Version) A2 Posters (5 per pack)	
	Punched Inserts for Folders	
1689	Gaeilge Keyword List A4 size (Pack of 30)	
1629	Keyword List A4 size (Pack of 30)	
1691	Number Wheels Size A4 (Pack of 30)	
3029	Making Sense of Exam Keywords Size A4 (Pack of 20)	
W349	Making Sense of Exam Keywords Irish Size A4 (Pack of 20) (Gaelscoil only) *NEW*	1
W350	Making Sense of Exam Keywords (Teachers Guidelines) *NEW*	1
W072	Tabbed Dividers (Pack of 14) LOW STOCK	1
		1
	Smog Cards	
1694	Smog Cards (Pack of 30)	1
		+
	Student Profile System Handbooks (Subjects)	
2210	SPSH An Gaeilge	1
2216	SPSH E.S.S.	1
2225	SPSH Music	
2231	SPSH Technology	
		1
	Graphic Organisers	

		<del></del>
W279	Using Graphic Organisers Books (Max 10 per school)	+
W339	Using Graphic Organisers Books (Gaeilge) (Max 10 per school)	+
11000	conig orapino organicoro zoono (eaengo) (maio ro por concer)	+
	Vocabulary Cards	
2636	Vocabulary Cards: English one side / Gaeilge one side (Sets of 5) (Max 5 per school)	
W347	Geography Slides	
W348	Geography Slides Teachers Guidelines	
	Student Workbooks	
	Ctudent Workbooks	_
	Numeracy Workbooks	+
		†
1732	Algebra	1
2982	Arrow Sums	1
2985	Christmas Maths	1
W336	Mata na Nollag Gaeilge Version for Gaelscoil only	1
2981	Cross Sums	1
2983	Flow Sums	
2984	Sudoku Sums	
1632	Sum Zone Measurement of Curved Shapes	
1633	Sum Zone Measurement of Regular Shapes	
1634	Sum Zone Sets	
1635	Sum Zone Symmetry and Translations	
1738	Trend Graphs	
	Literacy Workbooks	
4097	Annan Water	1
3615	Boy in the Striped Pyjamas	†
1702	Book Review Booklets for Reading Folder	†
3073	Bridge to Terabithia	
3463	Buddy	
4131	Cool	
W344	Exploring Student Workbook (Health & Wellbeing)	
1735	French Workbook "Le Francais et Moi"	
W343	Girl Missing	
W328	In Pieces (Novel)	
W338	Johnny Delgado	
1755	Letter Writing	
2887	My Reading Journal	
W327	Of Mice and Men	
W333	Private Peaceful	
W342	Skellig	
3705	Spirit of the Titanic	
3616	Stone Cold	
4096	Stray	

_		_
3072	The Dare	
3638	The Field	
4132	The Gambling Habit	
3464	The Savage	
W325	World War One	
4022	Metalwork at a Glance One Page Insert for Teachers only	
4021	Metalwork at a Glance Workbook	
W330	Metalwork at a Glance Workbook as Gaeilge (Gaelscoil only)	
W331	Metalwork at a Glance One Page Insert for Teachers only as Gaeilge (Gaelscoil only)	
1614	Woodwork Workbook Part 1	
1615	Woodwork Workbook Part 2	
W329	Woodwork Workbook Part 1 as Gaeilge (Gaelscoil only)	
W341	Woodwork Workbook Part 2 as Gaeilge (Gaelscoil only)	
	Reading Challenge Kit	
W285	Join the Reading Challenge Poster A3 size (Pack of 5)	+
2999	Join the Reading Challenge Poster A2 size (Pack of 5)	
9071	Reading Challenge Book Mark Small 55mm x 220mm (Pack of 20)	
1624	Reading Challenge Book Mark Small 35mm x 220mm ( <i>Pack of 20</i> )	
1623	Reading Challenge Book Mark Medium 70mm x 220mm (Pack of 20)	
1221	Reading Challenge Certificates (Packs of 20)	
	Plastic Wallets: JCSP/PDST Plastic Wallets for A4 Size	
W337		
1684	Reading Challenge Student Workbook	
	Number Millionaire	
	Number minionaire	
2445	Number Milliansine Contificates (Posts of 20)	
	Number Millionaire Certificates (Pack of 20)  Number Millionaire Teachers Resource Manual 1 Questions	
2993		
3892	Number Millionaire Posters Oblong (Single)	
	Word Millionaire	
	Word Millionaire	
14/007	Plantia Wallata, ICCD/DDCT Plantia Wallata for A 4 Cina	
W337	Plastic Wallets: JCSP/PDST Plastic Wallets for A4 Size	
3978	Word Millionaire Bookmarkers Large 85mm x 275 mm (Pack of 20)	
1787	Word Millionaire Bookmarkers Medium 70mm x 220 mm (Pack of 20)	
1786	Word Millionaire Bookmarkers Small 55mm x 210 mm (Pack of 20)	
1665	Word Millionaire Certificate (Pack of 20)	
3323	Word Millionaire Teachers Booklet	-
3893	Word Millionaire Poster Thermometer (Oblong)	
	Delived Decides	
	Paired Reading	
2630	Everyone Reads DVD	
3894	Paired Reading A2 Poster	
1222	Paired Reading Tutor Guide Lines 6pp A5	
1223	Peer Tutoring: Student Certificate of Participation (Yellow) (Pack of 20)	

## PLEASE REMEMBER: 4 ORDERS PER SCHOOL YEAR. FOR ADDITIONAL ORDERS SCHOOL MUST PAY DELIVERY COSTOF $\leqslant$ 30.00

4000	Poor Tutoring, Tutor Contificate of Porticipation (Milita) (Pook of 20)	
1226	Peer Tutoring: Tutor Certificate of Participation (White) (Pack of 20)	
1225	Peer Tutoring: Tutor Training Certificate (Tutor) (Pack of 20)	
W337	Plastic Wallets: JCSP/PDST Plastic Wallets for A4 Size	
3891	Reading Pairs A3 posters (Pack of 5)	
	Word Wizard	
3872	Cloth Bag 12 x 18 cms	
	Set of Scrabble Type Plastic Letters (Must be sourced by School)	
3324	Word Wizard Certificates (Pack of 20)	
3059	Word Wizard Plastic Wallets for Students A4 size	
	Stars Read	
8776	Star Reads Certificate (Pack fo 30)	
2232	GAA Stars Posters (2 x 5 Oblong) (Pack of 10)	
	Downloads only - available from www.jcspliteracy.ie	
	About JCSP A4 booklet	D/I
	Facilitating JCSP Profile Meetings	D/Loa
	History Teachers Resource Book	D/Loa
	Irish Cultural Studies	D/Loa
	Number Millionaire Teachers Resource Manual 2 (Answers)	D/Loa
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	D/Loa
	Poetry Workbook	D/Loa
	Reading Pairs Teachers Resource Book	D/Loa
	SPSH Art	D/Loa
	SPSH Business Studies	D/Loa
	SPSH C.S.P.E.	D/Loa
Statements	SPSH English	D/Loa